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Bro Park Sprint Championship (L)

Instiftad 1980. 1980-1981 Tdby International Stakes. 1984-1989 SARA Open Sprint Championship. 1990 Téby Open Sprint Championship.
1991-1993 Stockholm Plaza Open Sprint Championship. Gr.3-status mellan 1998 och 2008. Hette Téby Open Sprint Championship t.o.m. 2015.

Hast

Washington Heights (GB)

Could Be King (GB)
General De Vega (FR)
Sarookh (USA)
Corinthia Knight (IRE)
Ambiance (IRE

Tinnitus (IRE)
Easy Road (GB)
Easy Road (GB)
Ragazzo (NOR)
Beat Baby (IRE)

Elusive Time (IRE)
Giant Sandman (IRE)
Alcohuaz (CHI)
Calrissian (GER)
Calrissian (GER)
Francis (GB)
Bellamont Forest (USA)
Pipoldchap (CHI)
Steve’s Champ (CHI)

Aramus (CH)

Pistachio (GB)

El Gran Lode (ARG)

Waquaas (GB)

Agare

Hambleton Racing Ltd XXVII

Elkaer Stutteri
Vasby Hast AB
Kentaur A/S
Ontoawinner & Partner
Magnus Olsson
Fam E Nagell-Erichsen
Stall Easy Road
Stall Easy Road
Stall Trotting
Atle o Hege Walgren
Jafar Al Ghitani
Sandman Stables
Omar Zawawi

Provence Hotels Holding
Provence Hotels Holding

Oslo Racing Stables
Stall Ole Larsen

Falkbolagen AB o Metalimo i Malmé AB

Lagulise Racing

Mac Racing, Ragnarsson, Bernerup

Ursus Racing Ltd
Forli International
Goran Hesse

Tranare
Kevin Ryan
Niels Petersen

Annike Bye Hansen

Jessica Long
Archie Watson
Dina Danekilde
Niels Petersen

Cathrine Erichsen
Cathrine Erichsen

Annike Bye Hansen

Niels Petersen
Francisco Castro
Rune Haugen

Lennart Reuterskiold Jr
Fredrik Reuterskiold

Lars Kelp
Niels Petersen
Ole Larsen
Francisco Castro
Rune Haugen
Francisco Castro
Arnfinn Lund
Diego Lowther
Ewy Nordling

Ryttare
Hollie Doyle
Carlos Lopez

Jacob Johansen
Oliver Wilson
Luke Morris
Rafael De Oliveira
Per-Anders Graberg
NelsonDe Souza
Rafael De Oliveira
Jacob Johansen
Per-Anders Graberg
Rafael Schistl
Rafael Schistl
Jacob Johansen
Rafael Schistl
Manuel Martinez
Espen Ski
Dina Danekilde
Nicholas Cordrey
Fernando Diaz
Manuel Santos
Manuel Santos
Joakim Brandt
Gunnar L Nordling

Distans Segertid Prissumma Segerpris

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150

1.09,4
1.104
1.10,9
1.10,3
1.10,4
1.09,6
1.12,7
1.09,0
1111
1.06,9
1.06,3
1.06,8
1.07,4
1.07,2
1.08,2
1.09,5
1.11,2
1.10,2
1.07,5
1.06,2
1.06,4
1.06,7
1.120
1.06,5

660 000
660000
660000
664000
800000
400000
600000
600 000
400000
400000
400000
600000
600000
800000
800000
1050000
810000
800000
800000
800000
800000
1000 000
1000 000
700000

400000
400000
400000
400000
500 000
200000
360000
360000
200000
200000
200000
300000
300000
480000
400000
550000
405 000
400000
400000
400000
400000
600000
600000
420000

Antal Startande
7
10
10
11
13
11

11

12
11
15
14
13

11
13
11
10
11
13
10



